Riffel Motocross - 42 Etapa
Intermedidria Capinzal 1,550 Km ..;.;.
Corrida 17/10/2010 13:00. . . .

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:10:56

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 1:45.392 +2.162 13:25:31.650 7 2:02.686 +5.815 13:23:24.181
(111) VENICIO VOIGT 10 1:44.045 +0.815 13:27:15.695 8 2:05.142 +8.271 13:25:29.323
T 1311.23.842 1 1:50.850 +7.620 13:29:06.545 9 2:04.674 +7.803 13:27:33.997
2 1:45.240 +4.232 13:13:09.082 12 1:47.025 +3.795 13:30:53.570 10 2:05.067 +8.196 13:29:39.064
3 1:44.193 +3.185 13:14:53.275 11 2:06.567 +9.696 13:31:45.631
4 1:44.216 +3.208  13:16:37.491 (65) SAMUEL PACHECO
5 1:44.150 +3.142  13:18:21.641 1 13:11:29.885 (27) ANDRE AUGUSTO ZAMPRONIIO
6 1:44.592 +3.584 13:20:06.233 2 1:52.101 +9.103 13:13:21.986 1 13:11:29.692
7 1:43.137 +2.129 13:21:49.370 3 1:44.039 +1.041 13:15:06.025 2 2:03.473 +2.016 13:13:33.165
8 1:44.825 +3.817  13:23:34.105 4 1:42.998 13:16:49.023 3 2:01.937 +0480  13:15:35.102
9 1:43.392 +2.384 13:25:17.587 5 1:45.864 +2.866 13:18:34.887 4 2:02.021 +0.564 13:17:37.123
10 1:41.406 +0.398 13:26:58.993 6 2:19.218 +36.220 13:20:54.105 5 2:01.457 13:19:38.580
1 1:42.711 +1.703 13:28:41.704 7 1:45.039 +2.041 13:22:39.144 6 2:05.605 +4.148 13:21:44.185
12 1:41.008 13:30:22.712 8 1:45.395 +2.397 13:24:24.539 7 2:41.826 +40.369 13:24:26.011
9 1:48.161 +5.163 13:26:12.700 8 2:10.483 +9.026 13:26:36.494
(211) TAUAN BRENNER 10 1:45.525 +2.527 13:27:58.225 9 2:20.599 +19.142 13:28:57.093
1 13:11:25.863 11 1:46.821 +3.823 13:29:45.046 10 2:21.843 +20.386 13:31:18.936
2 1:46.548 +6.155 13:13:12.411 12 1:48.328 +5.330 13:31:33.374
3 1:45.435 +5.042 13:14:57.846 (483) WILLIAN RICARDO SCHROEDER
4 1:43.027 +2.634 13:16:40.873 (554) EDUARDO DE LAVI 1 13:11:37.768
5 1:44.556 +4.163 13:18:25.429 1 13:11:24.941 2 2:06.522 +0.939 13:13:44.290
6 1:43.226 +2.833 13:20:08.655 2 1:46.623 +1.130 13:13:11.564 3 2:05.583 13:15:49.873
7 1:42.088 +1.695 13:21:50.743 3 1:47.481 +1.988 13:14:59.045 4 3:09.838 +1:04.255 13:18:59.711
8 1:43.738 +3.345 13:23:34.481 4 1:46.759 +1.266 13:16:45.804 5 2:10.861 +5.278 13:21:10.572
9 1:44.905 +4.512 13:25:19.386 5 1:58.188 +12.695 13:18:43.992 6 2:18.589 +13.006 13:23:29.161
10 1:42.213 +1.820 13:27:01.599 6 1:52.585 +7.092 13:20:36.577 7 2:18.558 +12.975 13:25:47.719
11 1:42.119 +1.726 13:28:43.718 7 1:55.466 +9.973 13:22:32.043 8 2:20.227 +14.644 13:28:07.946
12 1:40.393 13:30:24.111 8 1:51.326 +5.833 13:24:23.369 9 2:26.306 +20.723 13:30:34.252
9 1:48.437 +2.944 13:26:11.806
(361) MAICON FRENA 10 1:45.493 13:27:57.299 (22) MAURICIO PEROZIN
1 13:11:36.139 11 1:51.183 +5.690 13:29:48.482 1 13:11:31.551
2 1:47.181 +6.434 13:13:23.320 12 2:04.506 +19.013 13:31:52.988 2 7:00.619 +4:51.240 13:18:32.170
3 1:43.441 +2.694 13:15:06.761 3 2:19.677 +10.298 13:20:51.847
4 1:41.595 +0.848 13:16:48.356 (279) FERNANDO ALEX REIS 4 2:09.379 13:23:01.226
5 1:44.539 +3.792 13:18:32.895 1 13:11:28.436
6 1:43.298 +2.551 13:20:16.193 2 1:54.557 +3.882 13:13:22.993
7 1:43.498 +2.751 13:21:59.691 3 1:52.466 +1.791 13:15:15.459
8 1:43.618 +2.871 13:23:43.309 4 2:15.174 +24.499 13:17:30.633
9 1:43.827 +3.080 13:25:27.136 5 1:50.898 +0.223 13:19:21.531
10 1:43.620 +2.873 13:27:10.756 6 1:50.675 13:21:12.206
1 1:44.840 +4.093 13:28:55.596 7 1:51.187 +0.512 13:23:03.393
12 1:40.747 13:30:36.343 8 1:52.235 +1.560 13:24:55.628
9 1:52.856 +2.181 13:26:48.484
(13) CHARLES BARON 10 1:51.041 +0.366 13:28:39.525
1 13:11:26.909 11 1:53.642 +2.967 13:30:33.167
2 1:48.780 +7.915 13:13:15.689
3 1:46.493 +5.628 13:15:02.182 (151) ALEXANDRO ZUQUE
4 1:45.205 +4.340 13:16:47.387 1 13:11:28.980
5 1:46.716 +5.851 13:18:34.103 2 2:00.469 +4.384 13:13:29.449
6 1:45.793 +4.928 13:20:19.896 3 1:56.473 +0.388 13:15:25.922
7 1:42.464 +1.599 13:22:02.360 4 1:56.085 13:17:22.007
8 1:45.236 +4.371 13:23:47.596 5 1:56.594 +0.509 13:19:18.601
9 1:42.727 +1.862 13:25:30.323 6 1:59.526 +3.441 13:21:18.127
10 1:46.336 +5.471 13:27:16.659 7 1:59.834 +3.749 13:23:17.961
11 1:40.865 13:28:57.524 8 2:02.453 +6.368 13:25:20.414
12 1:49.158 +8.293 13:30:46.682 9 2:01.115 +5.030 13:27:21.529
10 2:00.429 +4.344 13:29:21.958
(55) LUIS FELIPE CLAUDINO 11 2:01.323 +5.238 13:31:23.281
1 13:11:27.475
2 1:46.947 +3.717 13:13:14.422 (34) UESLEY TONOLLI
3 1:45.256 +2.026 13:14:59.678 1 13:11:30.628
4 1:47.040 +3.810 13:16:46.718 2 2:00.459 +3.588 13:13:31.087
5 1:43.230 13:18:29.948 3 1:56.871 13:15:27.958
6 1:44.927 +1.697 13:20:14.875 4 1:56.914 +0.043 13:17:24.872
7 1:46.293 +3.063 13:22:01.168 5 1:57.537 +0.666 13:19:22.409
8 1:45.090 +1.860 13:23:46.258 6 1:59.086 +2.215 13:21:21.495
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